RATING RANK

Furry LGBT+

25 1
920 1
294 2
421 2
553 3
762 4
767 3
1086 5
1116 4 6
1469 7
RATING RANK

Furry LGBT+

25 1
1116 12
1086 3
- 2
- 4
90 3
- 5
- 6
4856 7
- 8

SO.CAP. COMMUNITY NAME

497

96

40

32

26

19

19

<10

<10

<10

SO.CAP.

497

<10

<10

<10

<10

96

<10

<10

<10

<10

ftmgaragesale
fursuit
transgender
furrymedia
crossdressing
secretsexuality
rarsuit

girlfags
rainbow_ark

Igbtx

COMMUNITY NAME

ftmgaragesale
rainbow_ark
girlfags
furry_rpers
queerpoets
fursuit
queerottawa
noon8
ah_gayfiction

genderfuck

DATE FOUNDED

1 May 2006

21 April 2003

23 June 2001

21 January 2005

2 August 2003

16 August 2007

1 February 2008

13 September 2003
7 February 2004

22 October 2001

DATE FOUNDED

1 May 2006

7 February 2004

13 September 2003
28 December 2003
2 September 2001
21 April 2003

12 December 2003
29 October 2008

7 August 2005

24 June 2002

LAST UPDATE

2 September 2022
2 March 2022

14 January 2021

2 February 2020

6 October 2017

6 October 2017
10 August 2016
24 July 2022

4 August 2022

1 August 2015

LAST UPDATE

2 September 2022
4 August 2022

24 July 2022

20 June 2022

3 March 2022

2 March 2022

28 February 2022
9 February 2022

5 January 2022

8 November 2021

MEMBERSHIP

Open
Open
Moderated
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

MEMBERSHIP

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Moderated
Open
Open

Open

POSTING ACCESS

All Members

All Members

All Members

All Members, Moderated
All Members, Moderated
Anybody, Moderated

All Members

All Members, Moderated
All Members

All Members, Moderated

POSTING ACCESS

All Members
All Members
All Members, Moderated
All Members
All Members, Moderated
All Members
All Members
All Members, Moderated
All Members

All Members, Moderated



