RATING	RANK	SO.CAP.	COMMUNITY NAME	DATE FOUNDED	LAST UPDATE	MEMBERSHIP	POSTING ACCESS
Furry LGBT+							
25	1	497	ftmgaragesale	1 May 2006	2 September 2022	Open	All Members
90	1	96	fursuit	21 April 2003	2 March 2022	Open	All Members
294	2	40	transgender	23 June 2001	14 January 2021	Moderated	All Members
421	2	32	furrymedia	21 January 2005	2 February 2020	Open	All Members, Moderated
553	3	26	crossdressing	2 August 2003	6 October 2017	Open	All Members, Moderated
762	4	19	secretsexuality	16 August 2007	6 October 2017	Open	Anybody, Moderated
767	3	19	rarsuit	1 February 2008	10 August 2016	Open	All Members
1086	5	<10	girlfags	13 September 2003	24 July 2022	Open	All Members, Moderated
1116	4 6	<10	rainbow_ark	7 February 2004	4 August 2022	Open	All Members
1469	7	<10	lgbtx	22 October 2001	1 August 2015	Open	All Members, Moderated
RATING			COMMUNITY NAME	DATE FOUNDED	LAST UPDATE	MEMBERSHIP	POSTING ACCESS
Fu	ırry LGBT	+					
	ırry LGBT	497	COMMUNITY NAME	DATE FOUNDED 1 May 2006	LAST UPDATE 2 September 2022	MEMBERSHIP Open	All Members
Fu	ırry LGBT	+					
Fu 25	ırry LGBT	497	ftmgaragesale	1 May 2006	2 September 2022	Open	All Members
Fu 25 1116	1 1 1 2	497 <10	ftmgaragesale rainbow_ark	1 May 2006 7 February 2004	2 September 2022 4 August 2022	Open Open	All Members All Members
Fu 25 1116	1 1 1 2 3	497 <10 <10	ftmgaragesale rainbow_ark girlfags	1 May 2006 7 February 2004 13 September 2003	2 September 2022 4 August 2022 24 July 2022	Open Open Open	All Members All Members All Members, Moderated
Fu 25 1116	1 1 2 3 2	497 <10 <10 <10	ftmgaragesale rainbow_ark girlfags furry_rpers	1 May 2006 7 February 2004 13 September 2003 28 December 2003	2 September 2022 4 August 2022 24 July 2022 20 June 2022	Open Open Open Open	All Members All Members, Moderated All Members
25 1116 1086 -	1	497 <10 <10 <10 <10	ftmgaragesale rainbow_ark girlfags furry_rpers queerpoets	1 May 2006 7 February 2004 13 September 2003 28 December 2003 2 September 2001	2 September 2022 4 August 2022 24 July 2022 20 June 2022 3 March 2022	Open Open Open Open Open	All Members All Members, Moderated All Members All Members
25 1116 1086 -	1 1 2 3 2 4 3	497 <10 <10 <10 <10 <10	ftmgaragesale rainbow_ark girlfags furry_rpers queerpoets fursuit	1 May 2006 7 February 2004 13 September 2003 28 December 2003 2 September 2001 21 April 2003	2 September 2022 4 August 2022 24 July 2022 20 June 2022 3 March 2022 2 March 2022	Open Open Open Open Open Open	All Members All Members, Moderated All Members All Members All Members, Moderated All Members, Moderated
25 1116 1086 -	1 1 2 3 2 4 3 5	497 <10 <10 <10 <10 <10 96 <10	ftmgaragesale rainbow_ark girlfags furry_rpers queerpoets fursuit queerottawa	1 May 2006 7 February 2004 13 September 2003 28 December 2003 2 September 2001 21 April 2003 12 December 2003	2 September 2022 4 August 2022 24 July 2022 20 June 2022 3 March 2022 2 March 2022 28 February 2022	Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Moderated	All Members All Members, Moderated All Members All Members All Members, Moderated All Members All Members